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KEVIN
Name

Accessories

Standard color

Color light

Dimensions Weight

light E27
ECO15W light bulb

LED RGB
LED RGB with wireless
remote control

LED PLAY
LED RGB PLAY playing module
with a wireless remote control

Price

Price

Kevin 60

Kevin 60 Light IN*

Kevin 60 Light OUT**

Kevin 60 Light RGB

Kevin 100

Kevin 100 Light IN*

Kevin 100 Light OUT**

Kevin 100 Light RGB

Kevin 140

Kevin 140 Light IN*

Kevin 140 Light OUT**

Kevin 140 Light RGB

LED RGB light bulb ( with E27 thread )

LED PLAY light bulb ( with E27 thread )

Fixing for the Kevin lamp

Upper or lower standard fixing ( for a spruce ball/W600 container )

One side veneer Kevin 60

One side veneer Kevin 100

One side veneer Kevin 140

Suspension system

42 x 15 x 60 H cm

42 x 15 x 60 H cm

42 x 15 x 60 H cm

42 x 15 x 60 H cm

70 x 20 x 100 H cm

70 x 20 x 100 H cm

70 x 20 x 100 H cm

70 x 20 x 100 H cm

100 x 28 x 140 H cm

100 x 28 x 140 H cm

100 x 28 x 140 H cm

100 x 28 x 140 H cm

3 kg

3 kg

3 kg

3 kg

7 kg

7 kg

7 kg

7 kg

13,5 kg

13,5 kg

13,5 kg

13,5 kg

9 €

68 €

7 €

19 €

13 €

25 €

37 €

6 €

50 €

65 €

75 €

100 €

113 €

125 €

150 €

163 €

125 €

140 €

165 €

175 €

*IN for inside - ECO 15W bulb included
**OUT for outside - ECO 15W bulb included

+ +

043

033

034 032 050

050

035 037 208 383 205 382

LAMP

The prices are net prices (+ 23% VAT)

TERRA CHRISTMAS



KEVIN
LAMP

FIXING SYSTEM
Installation:

free-standing, for hanging or for storage

compatible 
with the fixing for W600 and Jiflor 
(for lamps)

for the Kevin lamp

Suspension system

Upper or lower standard fixing ( for a spruce 
ball/W600 container )

TERRA CHRISTMAS



ASTRO
Name

Accessories

Dimensions Weight Price

Price

Astro 50

Astro 50 Light IN*

Astro 50 Light OUT**

Astro 50 Light RGB

LED RGB light bulb ( with E27 thread )

LED PLAY light bulb ( with E27 thread )

Fixing for the Astro lamp

Upper or lower standard fixing ( for a spruce ball/W600 container )

Suspension system

52 x 15 x 50 H cm 

52 x 15 x 50 H cm

52 x 15 x 50 H cm

52 x 15 x 50 H cm

4,5 kg 

4,5 kg 

4,5 kg 

4,5 kg

9 €

68 €

7 €

19 €

6 €

50 €

65 €

75 €

100 €

*IN for inside - ECO 15W bulb included
**OUT for outside - ECO 15W bulb included

Standard color

Color light

043

033

034 032 050

050

035 037 208 383 205 382

LAMP

TERRA CHRISTMAS

The prices are net prices (+ 23% VAT)

light E27
ECO15W light bulb

LED RGB
LED RGB with wireless
remote control

LED PLAY
LED RGB PLAY playing module
with a wireless remote control

+ +



ASTRO
LAMP

FIXING SYSTEM

Suspension system

Upper or lower standard fixing ( for a spruce 
ball/W600 container )

Installation:
free-standing, for hanging or for storage

compatible 
with the fixing for W600 and Jiflor 
(for lamps)

Fixing for a lamp-Astro

TERRA CHRISTMAS



TWISTER

Name

Accessories

Dimensions Weight Price

Price

Twister  70 Light* 

`Twister  70 Wiszący Light*

LED RGB light bulb ( with E27 thread )

LED PLAY light bulb ( with E27 thread )

Suspension system 

Ø 35 x 72H cm

Ø 35 x 72H cm

4 kg

4 kg

9 €

68 €

6 €

150 €

175 €

LAMP

TERRA CHRISTMAS

Standard color

043

Installation: free-standing

*ECO 15W bulb included

The prices are net prices (+ 23% VAT)

light E27
ECO15W light bulb

LED RGB
LED RGB with wireless
remote control

LED PLAY
LED RGB PLAY playing module
with a wireless remote control

+ +



CUBRICK Name

Accessories

Dimensions Weight Price

Price

LED RGB light bulb ( with E27 thread )

LED PLAY light bulb ( with E27 thread )

Suspension system 

9 €

68 €

38 €

Cubrick 40 Light  OUT**

Cubrick 40 Light RGB

Cubrick 50

Cubrick 50Light IN*

Cubrick 50 Light OUT**

Cubrick 50 Light RGB

40 x 40 x 40 cm

40 x 40 x 40 cm

50 x 50 x 50 cm

50 x 50 x 50 cm

50 x 50 x 50 cm

50 x 50 x 50 cm

4 kg

4 kg

5 kg

5 kg

5 kg

5 kg

88 €

1 1 3 €

100 €

1 1 5 €

140 €

150 €

*IN for inside - ECO 15W bulb included
**OUT for outside - ECO 15W bulb included

LAMP

TERRA CHRISTMAS

Standard color

043

Installation: free-standing

The prices are net prices (+ 23% VAT)

light E27
ECO15W light bulb

LED RGB
LED RGB with wireless
remote control

LED PLAY
LED RGB PLAY playing module
with a wireless remote control

+ +



MOON
Name

Accessories

Dimensions Weight Price

Price

LED RGB light bulb ( with E27 thread )

LED PLAY light bulb ( with E27 thread )

Suspension system 

9 €

68 €

6 €

Moon 40 Light  OUT

Moon 40 Light RGB

Moon 50 Light OUT

Moon 50 Light RGB

Moon 60 Light  OUT

Moon 60 Light RGB

Ø 40 cm

Ø 40 cm

Ø 50 cm

Ø 50 cm

Ø 60 cm

Ø 60 cm

3,4 kg

3,4 kg

4,9 kg

4,9 kg

6,6 kg

6,6 kg

65 €

99 €

89 €

125 €

115 €

149 €

LAMP

TERRA CHRISTMAS

Standard color

043

Installation: free-standing

The prices are net prices (+ 23% VAT)

light E27
ECO15W light bulb

LED RGB
LED RGB with wireless
remote control

LED PLAY
LED RGB PLAY playing module
with a wireless remote control

+ +



CYPRESS

Name

Accessories

Dimensions Weight Price

Price

LED RGB light bulb ( with E27 thread )

LED PLAY light bulb ( with E27 thread )

9 €

68 €

Cypress 120 Light* 

Cypress 150 Light*

Ø 36 x 120 H cm 

Ø 46 x 150 H cm 

5 kg

9,5 kg

200 €

250 €

LAMP

TERRA CHRISTMAS

Standard color

043

Installation: free-standing

*ECO 15W bulb included

The prices are net prices (+ 23% VAT)

light E27
ECO15W light bulb

LED RGB
LED RGB with wireless
remote control

LED PLAY
LED RGB PLAY playing module
with a wireless remote control

+ +



www.terrachristmas.com

COLORS
TERRA CHRISTMAS

WHITE

TRANSPARENT
ICO NATURAL

WHITE

RAL 9003
ICO 1400

ANTHRACITE

RAL 7031

ORANGE

RAL 2004
ICO 3410

LIGHT ANTHRACITE

RAL 7037
ICO 7481

RED

RAL 3020
ICO 4117

YELLOW

RAL 1023
ICO 2504

BLUE

RAL 5017
ICO 5138

BOTTLE GREEN

RAL 6032
ICO 6249

LIME

RAL 6018
ICO 6252

BLACK

RAL 9004
ICO 9001 

RAL/ICO EQUIVALENT

033 043 034032 035 037

050 208 383205 382



www.terrachristmas.com

Terra Christmas is the Terra Group Brand

Terra Group 
 Sowińskiego 42A 
65-419 Zielona Góra 
POLAND
T: +48 68 455 62 69 
E: info@terra-uk.eu


